
St. Dominic Savio Catholic High School Textbook List 2017-2018

Course ID Course Desc ISBN EAN Author Title Edition Publisher Sub Pub Optional

ANATOMY ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY ZZDIRECT NO TEXT REQUIRED F/THIS COURSE NONE MBS MBS X

AP BIO AP BIOLOGY 1927173116 9781927173114 ALLAN AP BIOLOGY 1-WORKBOOK 12 BIOZONE BIOZONE X

AP BIO AP BIOLOGY 1927173124 9781927173121 ALLAN AP BIOLOGY 2-WORKBOOK 12 BIOZONE BIOZONE X

AP CHEM AP CHEMISTRY 1133611109 9781133611103 ZUMDAHL CHEMISTRY,AP EDITION (HIGH SCHOOL) 9TH 14 CENGAGE L B/C X

AP ENG III AP ENGLISH III 0140481389 9780140481389 MILLER CRUCIBLE (PENGUIN PLAYS) 52 PENG RAND PENG X

AP ENG III AP ENGLISH III 0743273567 9780743273565 FITZGERALD GREAT GATSBY 25 S+S SCRIB X

AP ENG III AP ENGLISH III 0486280489 9780486280486 HAWTHORNE SCARLET LETTER 94 DOVER DOVER X

AP ENG III AP ENGLISH III 0143039431 9780143039433 STEINBECK GRAPES OF WRATH 06 PENG RAND PENG USA X

AP ENG III AP ENGLISH III 1586172964 9781586172961 TWAIN ADVENTURES OF HUCKLEBERRY FINN 09 IGNATIUS IGNATIUS X

AP ENG III AP ENGLISH III 1586173979 9781586173975 SHAKESPEARE MACBETH 10 IGNATIUS IGNATIUS X

AP ENG III AP ENGLISH III 1457606046 9781457606045 LUNSFORD EVERYTHING'S AN ARGMNT:W/RDGS. 6TH 13 MAC HIGHER BEDFORD BK X

AP ENG IV AP ENGLISH IV 0451524934 9780451524935 ORWELL NINETEEN EIGHTY-FOUR 49 PENG RAND SIGNET X

AP ENG IV AP ENGLISH IV 0393320979 9780393320978 HEANEY BEOWULF-BILINGUAL ED. 00 NORTON NORTON X

AP ENG IV AP ENGLISH IV 0060838671 9780060838676 HURSTON THEIR EYES WERE WATCHING GOD,75TH ANN. 37 HARP PUB PERENNIAL X

AP ENG IV AP ENGLISH IV 1413033083 9781413033083 ARP PERRINE'S LITERATURE:STRUCTURE... 10TH 09 CENGAGE L WAD X

AP ENG IV AP ENGLISH IV 1586171372 9781586171377 SHAKESPEARE KING LEAR 08 IGNATIUS IGNATIUS X

AP ENG IV AP ENGLISH IV 1586172611 9781586172619 SHAKESPEARE HAMLET 08 IGNATIUS IGNATIUS X

AP ENG IV AP ENGLISH IV 0307951332 9780307951335 TOLSTOY DEATH OF IVAN ILYICH 12 PENG RAND VINTAGE X

AP GOVT AP US GOVERNMENT 1285852974 9781285852973 JANDA CHALLENGE OF DEMOCRACY (PAPER)-W/ACCESS 13TH 16 CENGAGE L WAD O

AP GOVT AP US GOVERNMENT 1629748552 9781629748559 WOLFFORD UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT+POLITICS 15 PERFECTION AMSCO X

AP PHYS C E & M AP PHYSICS C ELECTRICMAGN 0471827223 9780471827221 KLEPPNER QUICK CALCULUS:SELF-TEACH.GDE. 2ND 85 WILEY WILEY X

AP PHYS C E & M AP PHYSICS C ELECTRICMAGN 0132854589 9780132854580 HIEGGELKE TIPERS:SENSEMAKING TASKS F/INTRO.PHYSIC 15 PEARSON PH X

AP PHYS C E & M AP PHYSICS C ELECTRICMAGN 099072431X 9780990724315 FULLERTON AP PHYSICS 2 ESSENTIALS 15 SILLY BEAG SILLY BEAG X

AP PHYS C E & M AP PHYSICS C ELECTRICMAGN 1101919973 9781101919972 PRINCETON REV. CRACKING THE AP PHYSICS C EXAM 2017 ED 16 PENG RAND IVY BOOKS R

AP PHYS C E & M AP PHYSICS C ELECTRICMAGN 1259587959 9781259587955 BRUHN 5 STEPS TO A 5:AP PHYSICS 2:ALG.-...'17 17 MCG MCG R

AP PHYS C E & M AP PHYSICS C ELECTRICMAGN 1438007426 9781438007427 PELCOVITS BARRON'S AP PHYSICS C 4TH 16 BARRON BARRON R

AP PHYS C E & M AP PHYSICS C ELECTRICMAGN 1941691110 9781941691113 MCMULLEN ESSENTIAL CALC.-ELECTRICIY+MAGNET.,V.2 17 INGRAM INGRAM X

AP PHYS C MECH AP PHYSICS C MECHANICS 0471827223 9780471827221 KLEPPNER QUICK CALCULUS:SELF-TEACH.GDE. 2ND 85 WILEY WILEY X

AP PHYS C MECH AP PHYSICS C MECHANICS 032173338X 9780321733382 YOUNG UNIVERSITY PHYSICS,VOL.1-TEXT 13TH 12 PEARSON A-W X

AP PHYS C MECH AP PHYSICS C MECHANICS 0132854589 9780132854580 HIEGGELKE TIPERS:SENSEMAKING TASKS F/INTRO.PHYSIC 15 PEARSON PH X

AP PHYS C MECH AP PHYSICS C MECHANICS 1101919973 9781101919972 PRINCETON REV. CRACKING THE AP PHYSICS C EXAM 2017 ED 16 PENG RAND IVY BOOKS R

AP PHYS C MECH AP PHYSICS C MECHANICS 0990724352 9780990724353 FULLERTON AP PHYSICS C COMPANION:MECHANICS 17 SILLY BEAG SILLY BEAG X

AP PHYS C MECH AP PHYSICS C MECHANICS 1438007426 9781438007427 PELCOVITS BARRON'S AP PHYSICS C 4TH 16 BARRON BARRON R

AP PHYS C MECH AP PHYSICS C MECHANICS 1941691153 9781941691151 MCMULLEN ESSENTIAL CALC.-LAWS OF MOTION,VOL.1 16 INGRAM INGRAM X

AP PHYS 2 AP PHYSICS 2 0132854589 9780132854580 HIEGGELKE TIPERS:SENSEMAKING TASKS F/INTRO.PHYSIC 15 PEARSON PH X

AP PHYS 2 AP PHYSICS 2 099072431X 9780990724315 FULLERTON AP PHYSICS 2 ESSENTIALS 15 SILLY BEAG SILLY BEAG X

AP PHYS 2 AP PHYSICS 2 1259587959 9781259587955 BRUHN 5 STEPS TO A 5:AP PHYSICS 2:ALG.-...'17 17 MCG MCG R

AP PSYCH AP PSYCHOLOGY 1429244364 9781429244367 MYERS MYERS' PSYCHOLOGY F/AP EDITION 11 MAC HIGHER ST MARTIN X

AP SPANISH AP SPANISH LANG &CULTURE 161857244X 9781618572448 DRAGGET TEMAS:AP SPANISH...-W/SUPERSITE ACCESS 14 VISTA HIGH VISTA HIGH X

AP SPANISH AP SPANISH LANG &CULTURE 1618572466 9781618572462 FRISANCHO AP SPANISH LANG.+CULT.EXAM PREP-W/CODE 14 VISTA HIGH VISTA HIGH X

AP WORLD AP WORLD HISTORY 1285436830 9781285436838 BULLIET EARTH+ITS PEOPLES:GLOBAL HISTORY-AP ED. 6TH 14 CENGAGE L HM X

APUSH AP US HISTORY 1111831068 9781111831066 KENNEDY AMERICAN PAGEANT,AP EDITION 15TH 13 CENGAGE L HM O

APUSH AP US HISTORY 1682404552 9781682404553 NEWMAN UNITED STATES HIST.:PREP.F/AP EXAM 16 PERFECTION PERFECTION X

BIO BIOLOGY 0030367697 9780030367694 POSTLETHWAIT MODERN BIOLOGY 09 HM HS HOLT X

CHEM CHEMISTRY ZZDIRECT NO TEXT REQUIRED F/THIS COURSE NONE MBS MBS X

CHIN II CHINESE II 0887276407 9780887276408 LIU INTEG.CHINESE LEV.1 PT.1 SIMP.-WKBK. 3RD 09 CHENG+TSUI CHENG+TSUI X

CHIN II CHINESE II 088727644X 9780887276446 LIU INTEG.CHINESE LEV.1 PT.1 SIMP.-TEXT(HS) 3RD 09 CHENG+TSUI CHENG+TSUI X

CHIN III CHINESE III 1622911415 9781622911417 LIU INTEG.CHINESE V.2 TEXTBOOK SIMPLIFIED 4TH 17 CHENG+TSUI CHENG+TSUI X

CHIN III CHINESE III 1622911431 9781622911431 LIU INTEG.CHINESE V.2 SIMPLIFIED-WKBK. 4TH 17 CHENG+TSUI CHENG+TSUI X

CHIN IV CHINESE IV ZZDIRECT NO TEXT REQUIRED F/THIS COURSE NONE MBS MBS X



CHINESE I CHINESE I 1622911350 9781622911356 LIU INTEG.CHINESE V.1 TEXTBOOK SIMPLIFIED 4TH 17 CHENG+TSUI CHENG+TSUI X

CHINESE I CHINESE I 1622911369 9781622911363 LIU INTEG.CHINESE V.1 SIMPLIFIED-WKBK. 4TH 17 CHENG+TSUI CHENG+TSUI X

CONTEMP ISSUES CONTEMPORARY ISSUES ZZDIRECT NO TEXT REQUIRED F/THIS COURSE NONE MBS MBS X

ECON INTRODUCTION TO ECONOMICS 0716701073 9780716701071 KRUEGER EXPLORATIONS IN ECONOMICS 14 MAC HIGHER WORTH X

ENG I ENGLISH I 0446310786 9780446310789 LEE TO KILL A MOCKINGBIRD (376 PAGES) 60 HACHETTE B GRAND CENT X

ENG I ENGLISH I 1586638459 9781586638450 SPARKNOTES ROMEO+JULIET-NO FEAR SHAKESPEARE 03 STERLING SPARK X

ENG I ENGLISH I 0061122416 9780061122415 COELHO ALCHEMIST 98 HARP PUB HARP SANFR X

ENG I ENGLISH I 0143039954 9780143039952 HOMER ODYSSEY 96 PENG RAND PENG X

ENG I ENGLISH I 0375842209 9780375842207 ZUSAK BOOK THIEF 07 PENG RAND KNOPF X

ENG II ENGLISH II 0812035739 9780812035735 SHAKESPEARE JULIUS CAESAR 85 BARRON BARRON X

ENG II ENGLISH II 0142001740 9780142001745 KIDD SECRET LIFE OF BEES 02 PENG RAND PENG X

ENG II ENGLISH II 0449911497 9780449911495 REMARQUE ALL QUIET ON WESTERN FRONT (LG.FORMAT) 29 PENG RAND BALLANTINE X

ENG II ENGLISH II 158049207X 9781580492072 OSBORNE VOCABULARY FROM LATIN+GREEK ROOTS,BK.5 2ND 05 PRESTWICK PRESTWICK X

ENG II ENGLISH II 1586171380 9781586171384 SHELLEY FRANKENSTEIN 08 IGNATIUS IGNATIUS X

ENG II ENGLISH II 1586174266 9781586174262 DICKENS GREAT EXPECTATIONS 10 IGNATIUS IGNATIUS X

ENG III ENGLISH III 0140481389 9780140481389 MILLER CRUCIBLE (PENGUIN PLAYS) 52 PENG RAND PENG X

ENG III ENGLISH III 0743273567 9780743273565 FITZGERALD GREAT GATSBY 25 S+S SCRIB X

ENG III ENGLISH III 0140177396 9780140177398 STEINBECK OF MICE+MEN (RACKSIZE) 37 PENG RAND PENG X

ENG III ENGLISH III 0812035712 9780812035711 SHAKESPEARE MACBETH:MOD.ENG.VERS...W/FULL ORIG.TXT. 84 BARRON BARRON X

ENG III ENGLISH III 1586172964 9781586172961 TWAIN ADVENTURES OF HUCKLEBERRY FINN 09 IGNATIUS IGNATIUS X

ENG IV ENGLISH IV 0451524934 9780451524935 ORWELL NINETEEN EIGHTY-FOUR 49 PENG RAND SIGNET X

ENG IV ENGLISH IV 0812036387 9780812036381 SHAKESPEARE HAMLET 86 BARRON BARRON X

ENG IV ENGLISH IV 0060838671 9780060838676 HURSTON THEIR EYES WERE WATCHING GOD,75TH ANN. 37 HARP PUB PERENNIAL X

ENG IV ENGLISH IV 0307387895 9780307387899 MCCARTHY ROAD 06 PENG RAND VINTAGE X

ENG IV ENGLISH IV 0618706410 9780618706419 OBRIEN THINGS THEY CARRIED 90 HM MARINER BK X

ENTREPRENEUR INTRO TO ENTREPRENEURSHIP ZZDIRECT NO TEXT REQUIRED F/THIS COURSE NONE MBS MBS X

GEN SERV LEAD GENOCIDE LEADERSHIP ZZDIRECT NO TEXT REQUIRED F/THIS COURSE NONE MBS MBS X

GOVERNMENT US GOVERNMENT 1133956092 9781133956099 SIDLOW GOVT5 >STUDENT ED< -W/ACCESS 5TH 14 CENGAGE L WAD X

INT RELATIONS INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS ZZDIRECT NO TEXT REQUIRED F/THIS COURSE NONE MBS MBS X

LATIN I LATIN I 0521004349 9780521004343 CAMBRIDGE CAMBRIDGE LATIN COURSE:UNIT 1,N.AMER. 4TH 01 CAMB CAMB X

LATIN I LATIN I 0521004306 9780521004305 CAMBRIDGE CAMBRIDGE LATIN COURSE:UNIT 2,N.AMER. 4TH 01 CAMB CAMB X

LATIN I LATIN I 0521787475 9780521787475 CAMBRIDGE CAMBRIDGE LATIN COURSE:UNIT 1-WKBK N.AM 4TH 01 CAMB CAMB X

LATIN I LATIN I 0521787416 9780521787413 POPE NORTH AMER.CAMB.LATIN CRSE.UNIT 2-WKBK. 4TH 01 CAMB CAMB X

LATIN I LATIN I 0446574759 9780446574754 HAMILTON MYTHOLOGY 42 HACHETTE B GRAND CENT X

LATIN II LATIN II 0521004306 9780521004305 CAMBRIDGE CAMBRIDGE LATIN COURSE:UNIT 2,N.AMER. 4TH 01 CAMB CAMB X

LATIN II LATIN II 0521787416 9780521787413 POPE NORTH AMER.CAMB.LATIN CRSE.UNIT 2-WKBK. 4TH 01 CAMB CAMB X

LATIN II LATIN II 0521787432 9780521787437 POPE CAMBRIDGE LATIN COURSE,UNIT 3-WORKBOOK 4TH 02 CAMB CAMB X

LATIN II LATIN II 0521782309 9780521782302 CAMBRIDGE CAMBRIDGE LATIN COURSE:UNIT 3,N.AMER. 4TH 02 CAMB CAMB X

LATIN II LATIN II 0446574759 9780446574754 HAMILTON MYTHOLOGY 42 HACHETTE B GRAND CENT X

LATIN III LATIN III 0877205582 9780877205586 FREUNDLICH REVIEW TEXT IN LATIN:THREE+FOUR YEARS 67 PERFECTION AMSCO X

LATIN III LATIN III 0521787459 9780521787451 POPE CAMBRIDGE LATIN COURSE,UNIT 4-WORKBOOK 4TH 03 CAMB CAMB P

LATIN III LATIN III 0521787432 9780521787437 POPE CAMBRIDGE LATIN COURSE,UNIT 3-WORKBOOK 4TH 02 CAMB CAMB X

LATIN III LATIN III 0521534143 9780521534147 CAMBRIDGE CAMBRIDGE LATIN COURSE:UNIT 4,N.AMER. 4TH 03 CAMB CAMB P

LATIN III LATIN III 0521782309 9780521782302 CAMBRIDGE CAMBRIDGE LATIN COURSE:UNIT 3,N.AMER. 4TH 02 CAMB CAMB X

LATIN III LATIN III 0199540268 9780199540266 CAESAR GALLIC WAR (9540268) 96 OXF OXF X

LATIN IV LATIN IV 0143105132 9780143105138 VIRGIL AENEID 06 PENG RAND PENG X

LATIN IV LATIN IV 0865167532 9780865167537 WILLIAMS CAESAR WORKBOOK 12 BOLCHAZY BOLCHAZY X

LATIN IV LATIN IV 0865167788 9780865167780 MUELLER CAESAR-SELECTIONS FROM DE BELLO GALLICO 12 BOLCHAZY BOLCHAZY X

LATIN IV LATIN IV 0865167648 9780865167643 BOYD VERGIL'S AENEID:SEL.FROM BKS.1,2,4,+6 12 BOLCHAZY BOLCHAZY X

LATIN IV LATIN IV 0865167745 9780865167742 BRADLEY VERGIL WORKBOOK 2ND 12 BOLCHAZY BOLCHAZY X

MODEL UN MODEL UNITED NATIONS ZZDIRECT NO TEXT REQUIRED F/THIS COURSE NONE MBS MBS X

PAP BIO PRE-AP BIOLOGY 0030367697 9780030367694 POSTLETHWAIT MODERN BIOLOGY 09 HM HS HOLT X



PAP CHEM PRE-AP CHEMISTRY ZZDIRECT NO TEXT REQUIRED F/THIS COURSE NONE MBS MBS X

PAP CHIN I PREAP CHINESE I 1622911350 9781622911356 LIU INTEG.CHINESE V.1 TEXTBOOK SIMPLIFIED 4TH 17 CHENG+TSUI CHENG+TSUI X

PAP CHIN I PREAP CHINESE I 1622911369 9781622911363 LIU INTEG.CHINESE V.1 SIMPLIFIED-WKBK. 4TH 17 CHENG+TSUI CHENG+TSUI X

PAP CHIN II PRE-AP CHINESE II 0887276407 9780887276408 LIU INTEG.CHINESE LEV.1 PT.1 SIMP.-WKBK. 3RD 09 CHENG+TSUI CHENG+TSUI P

PAP CHIN II PRE-AP CHINESE II 088727644X 9780887276446 LIU INTEG.CHINESE LEV.1 PT.1 SIMP.-TEXT(HS) 3RD 09 CHENG+TSUI CHENG+TSUI P

PAP CHIN III PREAP CHINESE III 1622911415 9781622911417 LIU INTEG.CHINESE V.2 TEXTBOOK SIMPLIFIED 4TH 17 CHENG+TSUI CHENG+TSUI X

PAP CHIN III PREAP CHINESE III 1622911431 9781622911431 LIU INTEG.CHINESE V.2 SIMPLIFIED-WKBK. 4TH 17 CHENG+TSUI CHENG+TSUI X

PAP CHIN IV PREAP CHINESE IV 0887276709 9780887276705 YAO INTG.CHINESE LEV.1 PT.2 SIMP.-TEXT (PB) 3RD 09 CHENG+TSUI CHENG+TSUI X

PAP CHIN IV PREAP CHINESE IV 0887276741 9780887276743 YAO INTG.CHINESE LEV.1 PT.2 SIMP.-WKBK. 3RD 09 CHENG+TSUI CHENG+TSUI X

PAP ENG I PRE-AP ENGLISH I 0399501487 9780399501487 GOLDING LORD OF THE FLIES 54 PENG RAND PERIGEE X

PAP ENG I PRE-AP ENGLISH I 0679755330 9780679755333 HANSBERRY RAISIN IN THE SUN 88 PENG RAND VINTAGE X

PAP ENG I PRE-AP ENGLISH I 0143039954 9780143039952 HOMER ODYSSEY 96 PENG RAND PENG X

PAP ENG I PRE-AP ENGLISH I 1586174428 9781586174422 DICKENS TALE OF TWO CITIES 12 IGNATIUS IGNATIUS X

PAP ENG I PRE-AP ENGLISH I 1586174398 9781586174392 SHAKESPEARE ROMEO+JULIET:IGNATIUS CRITICAL EDITIONS 11 IGNATIUS IGNATIUS X

PAP ENG II PRE-AP ENGLISH II 0449911497 9780449911495 REMARQUE ALL QUIET ON WESTERN FRONT (LG.FORMAT) 29 PENG RAND BALLANTINE X

PAP ENG II PRE-AP ENGLISH II 158049207X 9781580492072 OSBORNE VOCABULARY FROM LATIN+GREEK ROOTS,BK.5 2ND 05 PRESTWICK PRESTWICK X

PAP ENG II PRE-AP ENGLISH II 1580493882 9781580493888 SOPHOCLES ANTIGONE-LITERARY TOUCHSTONE ED. 05 PRESTWICK PRESTWICK X

PAP ENG II PRE-AP ENGLISH II 1586171380 9781586171384 SHELLEY FRANKENSTEIN 08 IGNATIUS IGNATIUS X

PAP ENG II PRE-AP ENGLISH II 1586172638 9781586172633 AUSTEN PRIDE+PREJUDICE 08 IGNATIUS IGNATIUS X

PAP ENG II PRE-AP ENGLISH II 1586174266 9781586174262 DICKENS GREAT EXPECTATIONS 10 IGNATIUS IGNATIUS X

PAP ENG II PRE-AP ENGLISH II 1586176161 9781586176167 SHAKESPEARE JULIUS CAESAR 12 IGNATIUS IGNATIUS X

PAP SPAN I PRE-AP SPANISH I 0030744962 9780030744969 HOLT RINEHART EXPRESATE!:SPANISH 1-WORKBOOK 06 HM HS HRW SCHOOL X

PAP SPAN I PRE-AP SPANISH I 003045204X 9780030452048 HUMBACH EXPRESATE!:SPANISH 1 08 HM HS HRW SCHOOL X

PAP SPAN II PRE-AP SPANISH II 0030744970 9780030744976 HUMBACH EXPRESATE!:SPANISH 2-WORKBOOK 06 HM HS HOLT X

PAP SPAN II PRE-AP SPANISH II 0030453224 9780030453229 HUMBACH EXPRESATE!:SPANISH 2 08 HM HS HRW SCHOOL X

PAP SPAN III PRE-AP SPANISH III 0030744989 9780030744983 HUMBACH EXPRESATE!:SPANISH 3-WORKBOOK 06 HM HS HOLT X

PAP SPAN III PRE-AP SPANISH III 0030453720 9780030453724 HUMBACH EXPRESATE!:SPANISH 3 08 HM HS HRW SCHOOL X

PERSON FIN PERSONAL FINANCE ZZDIRECT NO TEXT REQUIRED F/THIS COURSE NONE MBS MBS X

PHIL DEBATES GREAT PHILOSOPH DEBATES ZZDIRECT NO TEXT REQUIRED F/THIS COURSE NONE MBS MBS X

PHYSICS PHYSICS ZZDIRECT NO TEXT REQUIRED F/THIS COURSE NONE MBS MBS X

SERVANT LEADER SEM. FRESHMAN 0399161945 9780399161940 SMITH WRECK THIS JOURNAL 12 PENG RAND PERIGEE X

SPAN I SPANISH I 0030744962 9780030744969 HOLT RINEHART EXPRESATE!:SPANISH 1-WORKBOOK 06 HM HS HRW SCHOOL X

SPAN I SPANISH I 003045204X 9780030452048 HUMBACH EXPRESATE!:SPANISH 1 08 HM HS HRW SCHOOL X

SPAN II SPANISH II 0030744970 9780030744976 HUMBACH EXPRESATE!:SPANISH 2-WORKBOOK 06 HM HS HOLT X

SPAN II SPANISH II 0030453224 9780030453229 HUMBACH EXPRESATE!:SPANISH 2 08 HM HS HRW SCHOOL X

SPAN III SPANISH III 0030744989 9780030744983 HUMBACH EXPRESATE!:SPANISH 3-WORKBOOK 06 HM HS HOLT X

SPAN III SPANISH III 0030453720 9780030453724 HUMBACH EXPRESATE!:SPANISH 3 08 HM HS HRW SCHOOL X

THEO I THEOLOGY I 0884899047 9780884899044 SCHROEDER JESUS CHRIST:GOD'S LOVE MADE VISIBLE 11 ST MARY'S ST MARY'S X

THEO I THEOLOGY I 1594712913 9781594712913 BERGSMA BIBLE BASICS F/CATHOLICS 12 AVE MARIA AVE MARIA X

THEO I THEOLOGY I 0195297903 9780195297904 HIESBERGER CATHOLIC BIBLE:PERSONAL STUDY EDITION 2ND 11 OXF OXF X

THEO II THEOLOGY II 1599820609 9781599820606 ALBL CHURCH:CHRIST IN THE WORLD TODAY 11 ST MARY'S ST MARY'S X

THEO II THEOLOGY II 1599820587 9781599820583 SINGER-TOWNS PASCHAL MYSTERY:CHRIST'S MISSION 11 ST MARY'S ST MARY'S X

THEO III THEOLOGY III 1599820919 9781599820910 DAILEY SACRAMENTS:ENCOUNTERS WITH CHRIST 12 ST MARY'S ST MARY'S X

THEO IV THEOLOGY IV 1934217859 9781934217856 WEST THEOLOGY OF BODY FOR BEGINNERS REV 09 ASCENSION ASCENSION X

THEO IV THEOLOGY IV 1599820773 9781599820774 SINGER-TOWNS CATHOLIC SOCIAL TEACHING 12 ST MARY'S ST MARY'S X

US HIST US HISTORY ZZDIRECT NO TEXT REQUIRED F/THIS COURSE NONE MBS MBS X

WORLD GEO WORLD GEOGRAPHY 1426317751 9781426317750 NATIONAL GEOG. NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC STUDENT WORLD ATLAS 4TH 14 PENG RAND NATL GEOG X

WORLD HIST WORLD HISTORY 054703475X 9780547034751 MCDOUGAL WORLD HISTORY:PATTERNS OF INTERACTION 09 HM HS MCDOUGAL X


